AMS 801 Material delivery tracker

Task ltem : .
m completed | |2!est Comment m ftem category | gescription/sky | Material delivered?
1 85t garyathri—Po—to—be 20230912078 Peripherats Rowter—SimBased-  PO-cancetted
eateetHed- Mise—NoscoMP4966

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

163t

1637

1013

1014

1003

1004

1005

1029

<<

<<

< I <

<< <

a

gayathri — Work in progress.

gayathri — Work in progress.
gayathri — Work in progress.
gayathri — Work in progress.
gayathri — Work in progress.
gayathri — Work not yet
started.

Y (ol
recetved;HRN—dome-

Y ol
recetved;,HRN—dome-

Exported on August 5, 2024 2:16:51 AM PDT

20246+1+7639

20246119656

26246327656

20240413013

20240413016

20240413017

20240413018

20240413019

20240413019

Stattonary

Steet

WO

WO

WO

WO
Wo

WO

Civil-Excavation——cum
CONST-RCC1473

Civil-Brick work 1-
200mmCONST-RCC4239

Civil-Brick Work 2-
200mmCONST-RCC2010

Civil-Brick Work 3-
Civil-Brick Work 4-

Civil-External
plastering 4——
sqmCONST-RCC3849

PEB-StruetureSTEESS93

Ereetion—of—PEB
StraetureSTEESST4

Foty—detivered

FotHy—detivered

No

No

No

No
No

No

FaHy—detivered

FaHy—detivered

smartsheet
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20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

Task ltem . .
m completeg | |2!est Comment S description/sky | Material defivered?
Forbe52

1648

1007

1053

<<

<IN << < << Il<

<<

Y ol
detiveredMRN-DONE-

Y ol
recetved-

gayathri — Delivery by next
week.

Fermerki— 3 o —deld L

eayathr—work—compteted—

gayathri — Material fully
delivered, MRN to be
updated.

Fermerki— o —deld L

bt Fetby—deti -

b e
detvered—MRN—done—

gayathri — Material fully
delivered, MRN to be
updated.

b kP
detHvered-

Exported on August 5, 2024 2:16:51 AM PDT

20246518668

20246526004

20246661602

20240601003

20246763638

20246763046

20240703057

20240710042

Patnts

Foots

Stationary

Miscellaneous

Eteetrieat

wo

Electrical

Hardware

Vinyl Flooring———sqgm
MISC6996

Isolater—4pole
63amps—NosELEC2725

SafetyNet—
3666X1+0006mm—mts

GENETE46

Chicken Mesh—12. 7mm
holex0. 376mm—1000 x
30000mm-Bundles
HARD3693

At —Armored
Eabte—tt—4corex6samm—
msEHEE8369

FaHy—detivered

FalHy—detivered

Fully delivered

Fully delivered
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40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

Task Item
m completed | -atest Comment Sl o description/SKU Material delivered?

1057

1061

1060

1059

1063

1062

1064

1066

1065

1072

1070

1069

1071

1074

1073

1076

1075

1068

1067

1077

1078

1079

1080

1081

gayathri — Material fully
delivered, MRN to be
updated.

gayathri — Material fully
delivered, MRN to be
updated.

gayathri — Work completed

MRN to be updated by 3/8.

Exported on August 5, 2024 2:16:51 AM PDT

20240712039 Hardware

20240715030 Electrical

20240703040 WO

GI Nut Bolt with Fully delivered
Washer——32X6mm—

KgsHARD1691

Insulation tapes—— Fully delivered

20nos—-BoxesELEC4374

Slab 1 & Slab beams—  Fully delivered
Concreting —

Material—-—cumCONST—

RCC8783
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